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EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

WATER RESOURCES PLANNING &

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD) SURVEY

Masters of Arts (MA) GEOGRAPHY

Bachelor of Science (BSc) SURVEYING AND PHOTOGRAMMETRY

A Level/Equivalent KENYA ADVANCED CERTIFICATE OF
q EDUCATION

0 level/Equivalent EAST AFRICAN CERTIFICATE OF
q EDUCATION

CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY

KCPE/Equivalent EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

UNIVERSITY OF WAGENINGEN(The
Netherlands)

THE UNIVERSITY OF
WATERLOO(Canada)

UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI(Kenya)

ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)

GARISSA PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2001

1989

1985

1980

1978

1974

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION

July, 2019 - TO DATE THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
2008 - 2017 Regional Centre for Mapping of Resources for Development Director General

2005 - 2007 Regional Centre for Mapping of Resources for Development Director Resource Mapping
1993 - 2004 Moi University Senir Lecturer

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES

TITLE INSTITUTION

MEMBER INSTITUTION OF SURVEYORS OF KENYA



